
【女子Ｓクラス：予選リーグ】

【決勝リーグ】

【成績一覧】

３位

２位

１位

117

116

Ｂ

112

Ｃ

Ｃ

115

Ａ

114

111

110

109

113

3

1

2

順位

3

1

2

順位

1

3

2

順位

3

2

1

順位

2

0

1

負

2

0

1

得失点

得失点

得失点

得失点

負

0

2

1

負

0

2

1

負

2

③

C1

1

③

勝

2

0

1

勝

2

0

1

勝

0

2

1

勝

0

2

1

111

③

0

114

③

0

117

③

③

A1

③

③

110

③

③

113

③

③

116

2

2

B1

0

2

109

1

2

112

0

0

115

吉井中・小佐々中

新宮中・花畑中

諫早中・長島ＩＴＣ

新宮中・花畑中

諫早中・長島ＩＴＣ

吉井中・小佐々中

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

吉井中・小佐々中

かきどまりクラブ

有家中・長島ＩＴＣ

明豊高・尽誠学園高

三重中・東長崎中

新宮中・花畑中

西諌早中

諫早中・長島ＩＴＣ

東長崎中・相浦中

南　蓮華

廣川　未来

山口　七海

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

津田　瑠依(OP)

八戸　葵衣

南　蓮華

塩田　莉子

廣川　未来

川渕　果歩

山口　七海

南　蓮華

廣川　未来

野田　ひまり

荒木　綾音

福田　真佑

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

A1

B1

C1

109

114

116

福田　真佑

本田　初希

本多　穂乃香

小林　司(OP)

𠮷原　麻愛耶

野田　ひまり

ＯＰＥＮ

荒木　綾音

林　萌々音

福田　真佑

野田　ひまり

荒木　綾音

山口　七海

御厨　ののか

高比羅　絆名


