

【女子Sクラス：予選リーグ】

A		109	110	111	勝	負	得失点	順位
109	福田 真佑 ・ 山口 七海 (吉井中・小佐々中)	△	③	③	2	0		1
110	本田 初希 ・ 御厨 ののか (かきどまりクラブ)	1	△	0	0	2		3
111	本多 穂乃香 ・ 高比羅 絆名 (有家中・長島ITC)	2	③	△	1	1		2

B		112	113	114	勝	負	得失点	順位
112	小林 司(OP) ・ 津田 瑠依(OP) (明豊高・尽誠学園高)	△	③	③	2	0		3
113	吉原 麻愛耶 ・ 八戸 葵衣 (三重中・東長崎中)	0	△	0	0	2		2
114	野田 ひまり ・ 南 蓮華 (新宮中・花畑中)	0	③	△	1	1		1

C		115	116	117	勝	負	得失点	順位
115	OPEN ・ 塩田 莉子 (西諫早中)	△	2	2	0	2		3
116	荒木 綾音 ・ 廣川 未来 (諫早中・長島ITC)	③	△	③	2	0		1
117	林 萌々音 ・ 川瀬 果歩 (東長崎中・相浦中)	③	2	△	1	1		2

【決勝リーグ】

C		A1	B1	C1	勝	負	得失点	順位
A1	109 福田 真佑 ・ 山口 七海 (吉井中・小佐々中)	△	0	1	0	2		3
B1	114 野田 ひまり ・ 南 蓮華 (新宮中・花畑中)	③	△	③	2	0		1
C1	116 荒木 綾音 ・ 廣川 未来 (諫早中・長島ITC)	③	2	△	1	1		2

【成績一覧】

1位	野田 ひまり ・ 南 蓮華 (新宮中・花畑中)
2位	荒木 綾音 ・ 廣川 未来 (諫早中・長島ITC)
3位	福田 真佑 ・ 山口 七海 (吉井中・小佐々中)